D1.3.41A
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Construction  All-metal housing and custom designed concealed heat sink provides outstanding thermal management, yielding 70%
average lumen maintenance at 50,000 hours of operation • Passively-cooled design – no moving parts to break or wear-out
• Extruded aluminum vertically mounted LED driver housing • Concealed fixture wiring for a clean aesthetic • Fashionable, elegant
design complements any decor • Available in white, black and silver painted finishes.
LED  High performance LED array provides outstanding reliability, performance and color quality/consistency • 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
or 4000K white phosphor high performance LEDs • Chromaticity range within a 3-step MacAdam Ellipse • 80 CRI minimum on

1  T5718 corrects 3000K color to approximately 2700K and 4000K color
to approximately 3400K.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture
Type
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering Index
Beam
Spread Finish
-
T265LG2
36W
Conix II
LED
 27 2700K
 3 3000K
 35 3500K
 4 4000K
Blank 80 CRI Minimum
HC 90 CRI Minimum
S Spot
N Narrow Flood
F Flood
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
Ordering Examples: T265LG2-27HCSBL, T265LG2-3SWH
REV-2/19/15
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
D1.3.41A
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
36W CONIX® II LED
T265LG2
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com  Printed in U.S.A. ©2015 Juno Lighting, LLC.
Input Voltage 120V
Input Current (max.) 0.33A
Power Factor >0.90
T.H.D. <20%
ELECTRICAL DATA
Catalog Number Voltage
Input Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
T265LG2-27S 120V 36.0 2875 80 50,000
T265LG2-27N 120V 36.0 3152 88 50,000
T265LG2-27F 120V 36.0 3094 86 50,000
T265LG2-27HCS 120V 36.0 2294 64 50,000
T265LG2-27HCN 120V 36.0 2515 70 50,000
T265LG2-27HCF 120V 36.0 2468 69 50,000
T265LG2-3S 120V 36.0 3059 85 50,000
T265LG2-3N 120V 36.0 3353 93 50,000
T265LG2-3F 120V 36.0 3291 91 50,000
T265LG2-3HCS 120V 36.0 2417 67 50,000
T265LG2-3HCN 120V 36.0 2649 74 50,000
T265LG2-3HCF 120V 36.0 2600 72 50,000
T265LG2-35S 120V 36.0 3151 88 50,000
T265LG2-35N 120V 36.0 3454 96 50,000
T265LG2-35F 120V 36.0 3390 94 50,000
T265LG2-35HCS 120V 36.0 2570 71 50,000
T265LG2-35HCN 120V 36.0 2817 78 50,000
T265LG2-35HCF 120V 36.0 2764 77 50,000